
Linie 70 
Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Amberger Straße
Gallingkofen
Kötztinger Straße
Berchinger Straße
Pommernstraße
Berliner Straße
Mecklenburger Straße
Ostpreußenstraße
Aussiger Straße
Sallerner Berg

7
s

33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
50

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Sallerner Berg
Amberger Straße
Gallingkofen
Kötztinger Straße
Berchinger Straße
Pommernstraße
Berliner Straße
Mecklenburger Straße
Ostpreußenstraße
Aussiger Straße

11 12 13
s

30
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45

s
25
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40

s
10
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: s Nur an Schultagen
Gültig ab 16.09.2025


